
Gold 999              
(AM Price)

Gold 999                      
(PM Price)

Gold 995                 
(AM Price)

Gold 995                          
(PM Price)

Gold 916                
(AM 

Price)

Gold 916                         
(PM Price)

Gold 750                
(AM 

Price)

Gold 750                         
(PM Price)

Gold 585                 
(AM 

Price)

Gold 585                         
(PM Price)

Silver 999                  
(AM 

Price)

Silver 999                          
(PM Price)

10 Gms 10 Gms 10 Gms 10 Gms 10 Gms 10 Gms 10 Gms 10 Gms 10 Gms 10 Gms 1 Kg 1 Kg
16-Feb-26 154080 154098 153463 153481 141137 141154 115560 115574 90137 90147 239484 240947
13-Feb-26 152751 152765 152139 152153 139920 139933 114563 114574 89359 89368 241945 242433
12-Feb-26 156147 155650 155522 155027 143031 142575 117110 116738 91346 91055 260614 259133
11-Feb-26 156113 157322 155488 156692 143000 144107 117085 117992 91326 92033 258091 266449
10-Feb-26 155700 156255 155077 155629 142621 143130 116775 117191 91085 91409 257424 259100
09-Feb-26 155593 154876 154970 154256 142523 141866 116695 116157 91022 90603 261755 253665
08-Feb-26 SUN
07-Feb-26 SAT
06-Feb-26 151489 152078 150882 151469 138764 139303 113617 114059 88621 88966 241184 244929
05-Feb-26 153012 152502 152399 151891 140159 139692 114759 114377 89512 89214 252232 254339
04-Feb-26 158158 156625 157525 155998 144873 143469 118619 117469 92522 91626 276538 282462
03-Feb-26 150708 151529 150105 150922 138049 138801 113031 113647 88164 88645 255372 263965
02-Feb-26 142270 148746 141700 148150 130319 136251 106703 111560 83228 87016 236496 259500
01-Feb-26 153013 148697 152400 148102 140160 136206 114760 111523 89513 86988 266175 265751
31-Jan-26 SAT
30-Jan-26 168475 165795 167800 165131 154323 151868 126356 124346 98558 96990 357163 339350
29-Jan-26 176121 175340 175416 174638 161327 160611 132091 131505 103031 102574 385933 379988
28-Jan-26 163827 164635 163171 163976 150066 150806 122870 123476 95839 96312 361821 358267
27-Jan-26 159027 158901 158390 158265 145669 145553 119270 119176 93031 92957 342507 344564

26-Jan-26
Market            
Holiday

25-Jan-26 SUN
24-Jan-26 SAT
23-Jan-26 155428 154310 154806 153692 142372 141348 116571 115733 90925 90271 318960 317705
22-Jan-26 151499 151128 150892 150523 138773 138433 113624 113346 88627 88410 303584 299711
21-Jan-26 155204 154227 154583 153609 142167 141272 116403 115670 90794 90223 320075 319097
20-Jan-26 146375 147409 145789 146819 134080 135027 109781 110557 85629 86234 304863 309345
19-Jan-26 143978 143946 143401 143370 131884 131855 107984 107960 84227 84208 293650 293975
18-Jan-26 SUN
17-Jan-26 SAT
16-Jan-26 141717 141593 141150 141026 129813 129699 106288 106195 82904 82832 282720 281890

15-Jan-26
Market            
Holiday

Election

14-Jan-26 142152 142015 141583 141446 130211 130086 106614 106511 83159 83079 277175 277512
13-Jan-26 140482 140284 139919 139722 128682 128500 105362 105213 82182 82066 262742 263032
12-Jan-26 140005 140449 139444 139887 128245 128651 105004 105337 81903 82163 257283 256776
11-Jan-26 SUN

(All rates in INR)

Date

Opening & Closing Rates for Gold and Silver


